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0.70

0.85

0.70

0.85

0.68

0.70

0.68

0.70

0.70

0.85

0.70

2.0

2.2

2.0

2.2

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.4

3.2

1.8

6.2

7.2

6.2

7.2

5.9

7.0

6.2

7.0

6.2

7.0

2.7

2.8

0.15

0.20

0.15

0.20

0.15

0.20

0.15

0.20

0.15

0.20

0.20

0.15

0.28

0.15

0.28

0.15

0.28

0.15

0.28

0.17

0.28

0.28

0.19

0.43

0.19

0.43

0.23

0.34

0.18

0.38

0.18

0.38

––

––

0.25

0.30

0.25

0.30

0.25

0.42

0.25

0.30

0.25

0.42

0.20

0.15

0.30

0.15

0.30

0.18

0.31

0.15

0.30

0.18

0.31

0.28

0.17

0.38

0.17

0.38

0.18

0.42

0.17

0.38

0.18

0.38

––

––

0.16

0.21

0.16

0.21

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.21

0.16

0.46

0.55

0.46

0.55

0.46

0.49

0.46

0.49

0.57

0.80

0.46

1.5

2.1

1.5

2.1

1.5

1.9

1.5

1.9

1.9

1.9

––

––

0.18

0.25

0.18

0.25

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.25

0.18

0.18

0.16

0.60

0.80

0.60

0.80

0.46

0.60

0.60

0.80

0.46

0.60

0.46

1.7

2.0

1.7

2.0

1.6

1.9

1.7

2.0

1.6

2.0

––

––

0.72

1.0

0.72

1.0

0.72

0.65

0.72

1.0

0.72

0.65

0.70

2.6

3.2

2.6

3.2

2.0

2.2

2.6

3.2

2.0

2.2

1.8

6.9

7.3

6.9

7.3

6.3

6.4

6.9

7.3

6.4

7.1

3.7

3.9

64

78

90

110

Series

VQC1000

VQC2000

VQC4000

230

260

280

500

1
5 3

4 2

N.C N.C

1
5 3

4 2

N.O N.O

1
5 3

4 2

N.C N.O

(A)
4

(B)
2

3
(R2)

1
(P)

5
(R1)

VQC1100

VQC1101

VQC1200

VQC1201

VQC1300

VQC1301

VQC1400

VQC1401

VQC1500

VQC1501

VQC2100

VQC2101

VQC2200

VQC2201

VQC2300

VQC2301

VQC2400

VQC2401

VQC2500

VQC2501

VQC1  01

VQC4100

VQC4101

VQC4200

VQC4201

VQC4300

VQC4301

VQC4400

VQC4401

VQC4500

VQC4501

VQC4600

VQC4601

A
B
C

VQC2  01
A
B
C

(A)
  4

(B)
2

1
(P)

     5
(R1)

3
     (R2)

(A)
  4

(B)
2

1
(P)

     5
(R1)

3
     (R2)

(A)
  4

(B)
2

1
(P)

     5
(R1)

3
     (R2)

(A)
  4

(B)
2

1
(P)

     5
(R1)

3
     (R2)

(A)
  4

(B)
2

1
(P)

     5
(R1)

3
     (R2)

(A)
  4

(B)
2

1
(P)

     5
(R1)

3
     (R2)

Response time  (ms)
Note 2)

870

Plug-in Unit

Series VQC
Base Mounted

4 position dual 3 port valve (A)

4 position dual 3 port valve (B)

4 position dual 3 port valve (C)

3 position perfect

JIS Symbol

2 position single

2 position double (metal)

2 position double (rubber)

3 position closed center

3 position exhaust center

3 position pressure center

12 or less

15 or less

10 or less

15 or less

20 or less

25 or less

20 or less

25 or less

20 or less

25 or less

15 or less

20 or less

13 or less

20 or less

26 or less

33 or less

26 or less

33 or less

26 or less

33 or less

22 or less

24 or less

15 or less

20 or less

29 or less

34 or less

29 or less

34 or less

29 or less

34 or less

25 or less 33 or less

29 or less

31 or less

20 or less

26 or less

38 or less

44 or less

38 or less

44 or less

38 or less

44 or less

20 or less

25 or less

12 or less

15 or less

45 or less

50 or less

45 or less

50 or less

45 or less

50 or less

55 or less

62 or less

22 or less

27 or less

12 or less

15 or less

47 or less

52 or less

47 or less

52 or less

47 or less

52 or less

57 or less

64 or less

34 or less 44 or less

Model

 No. of 
solenoids

Model Mass
(g)Standard:

1 W
Low

wattage
4, 2 → 5, 3 (A, B → R1, R2)1 → 4, 2 (P → A, B)

Flow characteristics

C[dm3/(s•bar)] b Cv C[dm3/(s•bar)] b Cv

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Metal seal

Rubber seal

Rubber seal

Single

Double

Closed
center

Exhaust
center

Pressure
center

Dual
3 port valve

Single

Double

Closed
center

Exhaust
center

Pressure
center

Single

Perfect

Double

Closed
center

Exhaust
center

Pressure
center

Dual
3 port valve

2 
po

si
tio

n
3 

po
si

tio
n

2 
po

si
tio

n
3 

po
si

tio
n

2 
po

si
tio

n
3 

po
si

tio
n

4 
po

sit
ion

4 
po

sit
ion

Note 1) Values represented in this column are in the following conditions:
VQC1000: Cylinder port size C6 without a back pressure check valve
VQC2000: Cylinder port size C8 without a back pressure check valve
VQC4000: Cylinder port size Rc 3/8

Note 2) Values represented in this column are based on JIS B 8375-1981 (operating with clean air and a supply 
pressure of 0.5 MPa. Equipped with light/surge voltage suppressor. Values vary depending on the 
pressure as well as the air quality.) Values for double types are when the switch is ON. 
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